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

Opsn 9 a.m. to 8 p.m. Sunday, 10-5

ROY SHAW, REAL ESTATE
2367 W. Lomita Blvd. 

DA 6-8100 DA 6-8338
OPEN KV BN I N r; P * \V KICK IW r>8

t HOMES FOR SALE ftfl

Rolling Hills Home 
ON Vi ACRE

LARGE ARKA FOR POOL 
Quiet, restricted clone in 4- 
hedroom, .1 baths. 14x23 din- 
Jnjf & family room. 1flx3« pan­ 
eled rumpus room. 2778 »q. ft. 
living «re«. $39.500.

Call Owner PR. 7-22 1 5

IMMACULATE
2-Bedroom, Tjomlta. Nenr park. 
Hardwood floors, w. to w. rar- 
peting. Beautiful dlrhondra 
mwn. fenred. sprinklers. P.P. 
$11.950.
2-hedrnom. 1-rar Rarage. near 
Harbor General Hospital. 
Hardwood floors, fenced yard. 
See to appreciate. Asking f!2,- 

-800.

Rose Craig Realty
(A Good Name to Deal With)

Associate Pearl Jacobs 
1747 Pacific Coast Hwy.

Lomita 
DA 6-131 I DA 6-1608

Eves. FR 1-3408

FURNISHED 3-BEDROOM 
STUCCO. Beautiful corner 
lot. 11/2 baths, 2-car ga­ 
rage. Will trade for trailer 
or small cash down.

$1450 DOWN   Pines 
AREA. South of 101 Hwy. 
2-bedroom stucco home. 
Lot 50x138 ft. Balance like 
rent.

H. J. Osborne
REALTOR

3026 Torrance Blvd.
1536 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA. 6-6363

3123 WINLOCK RD.
3-bedroom. partly furnished. 
Lovply flagstone patio in bark 
2-r«r garage. rios«» to all 
schools, shopping and trans­ 
portation. Only $2000 dn. with 
good terms.

Near New Hi-School
Nice 3-bedroom home. Hard­ 
wood floors, fireplace, dinette 
with sliding glass doors. 
Double garage, close to new 
Narbonne high school and Jim 
Dandy market at Western and 
Lomita Blvd. Reasonably 
priced with goort terms.

ALTER REALTY
3762 Pacific Coast Hwy. 

FR. 5-1380

$1450 DOWN
3-BDRM.-3 BATHS 

G.I. RESALE
Lean than a year old & \* in 
perfect condition. Haa block 
wall. dble. garage, nta.ll ahow- 
er, hardwood firs. Ideal 4 1/a% 
loan A haa all modern featurea 
A truly excellent home, ao call 
today for appt. to gee.

FR 5-0532-DA 4-4995

DIVORCED!
$795 DOWN

3-bed room, tile, at a II ahower A 
hath, hardwood floor*, double 
garage, dlnpo.«wl. Thfa la on a 
nlc-» rornpf lot A haa blook 
.wall fence. 4V4% loan. Must 
aarrlfice. Hurry!

FR 6-3468 - FR 5-9552

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

2-bedroom A den on corner lot. 
Near arhoola A shopping ren­ 
ter, $16,500 full prlc*. Down 
payment $3500

FR. 2-0823

AMBITIOUS?
Here ia a nice two bedroom 
home converted to 4 bedrooma. 
Haa wall-to-wall carpeting. 
I/arge lot in denlrahle area. 
Hna Rrrnl poaalbllltieB. Can 
be youra for $795 rin. S11.3W1 
F. Prl< f. Near nchoola and 
ahopphiR. For further details 
drop by or call.

20714 Hawthorns Blvd. 
FR 6-3468

22*>OI Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR 5-9552

HOUSES FOR RENT 116 
(UNFURNISHED)

$45   1-BEDROOM FENCED.
Tota OK. 

JAX RENTALS O« 6-7183
$70 TWO BEDROOMS. 

Fenced. Near aircraft. Tola. 
JAX RENTALS OS 5-7163

$95 3 BEDROOMS 
Fenced, garage. Children OK. 
JAX RENTALS OS 5-71 f»3

$130 3 BEDROOMS. 
2-cnr garage. 2 batha. 
JAX RENTALS OS n-71 R3

|65   6-ROOM. 2-BEDROOM 
STUCCO.

Inquire 1132 K. 219th PI.

• HOUSKS FOB RENT 117 
(FURNISHED)

-^XVS.^^VX'^XX^^'^^^f^i^^^^^^^iAi-^^^^^

$17 WEEK 1-bedroom. Garage. 
Utilities paid. 
JAX RENTALS OB

$20 WEEK
Yard. Children OK. 

.TAX RENTALS OS 6-7163
$100 TWO BEDROOMS. "g»ra»e 

Children OK. 
JAX RENTALS OS 5-7163

$120   2 BEDROOMS. Fenced. 
Tota OK. 
JAX RENTALS OS 6-7163

Hawthorne Blvd. Frontage 
N*«r ff*»piilvedn. c-2 zone, 
59x200, a now store building 
20x40 plus a 3-bf-drooiTi homp, 
J30.000. A steal.

INCOME PROPERTY
IN WAI/TKRIA

2 on a lot, $10.000, let's talk.

G.I. RESALE
IN VICTORIA TERRACE

3 bedroomx. fireplHce, fenced, 
payment a on loan $B3 mo.

JOE BELLANTE
23015 Hawthorne 

Torrance' FR. 5-5588

Older 2-Bedrm. Home
On beautiful street tn I.omita. 
Home In good rondltlon. Ideal 
for rouple $11,000 wtlh $4000 
down. 27>ftOK LiN-Ill*. Shown 
by appointment only.

3-BEDRM. STUCCO
1*4 hath. Forced air heat. 
Built-in atove A; oven. Dou­ 
ble garage. Terrific view. 
36940 Richvllle. Victoria Knolla. 
$17.780. Easy terms.

3-BEDROOM
Newly painted inMde A out 
Fireplace. Nlr«- vl»w. 2ft7()fl 
Crest Rrt.. Victoria Knolla. 
$1oOti down.

TORRANCE PLAZA
<',] R^sal*. 3-bed room A den. 
Fireplace, hardwood floors, 
fenced yard, landscaped. f!4.- 
9flo. Term*.

CHRIS SORENSEN
Realty

'3775 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
FR, 5-4405

$60 MONTH Bachelor.
Oarnge.' 

.TAX RENTALS OS-57163

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

119

COMPLETED. Ready 
for occupancy. All 2-bedroom 
deluxe apartmenta. 16821 
Yukon, near nil schools ft 
May Co. shopping diatrict.

HARBOR~~CITY Modern extra 
large 1-bedroom Apt. Garbage 
dispoaal. 1436 W. Lomita 
Blvd. Corner Senator Ave. 
Owner In rear house.

• APARTMENTS 120 
FOR RENT

ENJOY LIVING
In

+ Completely furnished 
it Beautiful it Modern

* ALONDRA APIS. *
(In centrally located OJardpna)

' with 
HEATED POOL

LAUNDRY FACILITIES 
PARKING

UTILITIES PAID 
ATTRACTIVELY PRICED 

ADULTS ONLY

15020 DUBLIN
(5 abort hlocka east of ("renshaw) 
Juat north of Compton Blvd.

Monday, September 9, I957TORRXNCE PRESS Paqt 9

NEW bachelor apt., utilities 
paid, llnena furninhed. maid 
service weekly. Near 28Oth 
A Narbonne. 25200 Fei.loa St.. 
Lomitn. _ __ __

2 it 3 BEDR. furnished aptii. 
Disposals, washer*. Ik dryers. 
Good location.

AGENT. FA E-73QQ

• ROOMS FOR RENT 123
TWIN BEDS, double dresser. 

Kenerous closet, and drawer 
spare, ample heat, quiet in 
horn* of InHy. owner alone. 
Ideal 1 or 2 tear.hers or em­ 
ployed peraons. Garagft avail­ 
able. DA «-4176

ROOM FOR RENT 1012 Arling­ 
ton. $40 mo. Utilities fur­ 
nished. FA 8-2033

ROOM adjoining bath for young 
dingle man. Tfl.'tt West 227th
St. ______________

• RENTAI/;— 
COMMERCIAL

PRIDE HOTEL
Under new management. 
Daily Maid Service. Off 
street parking. Daily, week­ 
ly and monthly rates. 1806 
Cabrillo. FA. 8-9947.

2-BEDROOM HOME   Unfur­ 
nished. 1 child A dog.

Call TK 4-2333_____
WANT 1 or 2-bedroom unfur- 

ntshed apt. or home, vicinity 
of Cranshaw aY. Torrance Blvd. 
by Oct. Int. FA «-7fl&4

WE NEED RENTALS
2 and 3-bertiooni! home*

Owners Call Us 
No Charge for You 

If We Rent Your Property

H. J. PERCY
2222 Torrance Blvd. 

FA. 8-4636

NF1AR flan Pedro. ultra modern
4 ntdroom. 2 baths, view
horn*. Ma.960. TE 3-4901

(BUS. A RES.) 
• LOTS FOB BALE 92

corner Halldale and Plaea Da) 
Amo Sowers and curbs are In 
PL 0-1 Sift Kvee. BA a- 261 ft

• RKAI, KSTATE 
WANTED

114

CASH Fnn Y01TR KOUITTPP;FT Ri'v RF.AI/TY

FRB3IC TO LANDLORD
TKNANTS WAITING

JAX RENTALS
OS. n-71«3

130 BASS ACCORDION   Like
n»w. $lf>O or make offer.

18«th SI DA 3-4471
HELP: 

We have reltnh* tenants
In need of rental* 

LANDLORDS FREE! 
LAN REALTY 
Ph. FR

  H KMTUKi: 136

RAY'S FURNITURE
"Where the Price Fits

.Your Pocketbook"
WEPK-END SPECIALS

22 gaa rantcs. A-l condi­ 
tion. Aa low as ...............$14.BO

Written 
low aa. ...124.ftO

35 refrigerators 
guarantee. As

New cheats of drawers....... $10.
Bunk bed*, complete ..........$29.60

set, com-fi-pc. bedroom 
plete .............. ..149.60

8-nr. n*w Chinchilla twin 
nMrnom set. ft drawer 
Mr. and Mrs. dresser, 
beveled edge, mirror, 
bookcase headboard, 
night stand. Com­ 
plete. ....................................$167.50

Maple twin beds, com- 
plete. A-l condition, 
both ...................................... $39.50

Writing desks ..................17.60 ea
Living room set*. A-l

rendition * . ........................lift. BO
Cross top refrigerator.

written guarantee ............$H9 5f
Beautiful 2-pc. living

room set ..............................$89.51
New aimless couch  .~.....$39.50
New 3-pc coffM

table, net* .............«...........W2.W
TVs. written guarantee, as

low ail .............................$29.80
Washers, automatic, wringer

written guarantee
as low as . ..........................$7.ftO

9x12 carpet rugs ................... $6.00
Chroma it wood dinette Mti,

aa low an ...................... $10.50
Collection of rar* Old books

with case .......................... $24.50

KART TEHMS 
FREE DELIVERY

14829 Hawthorne Blvd.
Corner 149th St.
LAWNDAUE

Open 9 to 7. , Sunday 10 to
OS. 6-3766

TtOSE fHe/» bed rttvan and 
matrhinp i hall with roffee & 
e.nd tables, $36 FA 8-0401

AUTOMOBILES 
FOR SALE

200* AUTOMOBILES 
FOR SALE

200 • AUTOMOBILE" 
FOR SALE

SOU

DURING OUR

ACTION MONTH SALE

We're Tradin' Wild
SAVE LOTS OF MONEY

||^:iiri^^«^i|l^ti«0f« fA;ijf^i;isiPiiii|«li

VOLVO   SIMCA   GOLIATH
NO DOWN PAYMENT LOWEST MONTHLY PAYMENTS

Carl's Foreign Cars
503 WEST ANAHEIM-WILMINGTON-TErminal 5-3133

FURNITURE 136

FROM STORAGE
ft complete rooms. Smart 10- 
r>r living room, 2 bdrm. aets, 
«-n<* dining room. Magic Chef 
range, WestinghOu«ie refrig­ 
erator. Ka,«y WH.«her. 5>ni(li 
T.V. All for onl\ $42P. J40 
down. $4.2f> work. HUB 

1123 So. l,aKrefl, Tnglewood

BOATS, (SALES 
SKKVICKS

160

DAVF3NPORT A c.hatr-iTapeatry 
covered. $40: large flat top 
aolld oak office drak. $45, 
large leather top coffee table, 
$30; amtjl round oak table, $5

PRIVATE PARTY
2tt,W> SUSANA 

TORRANCB FR ft-«07R

JUST ARRIVED
FABULOt T R fi7-lh. Penn Yau 12'

car top boat 
CMAMPIONSHIP !«' Speedliner

boats. 
Distributor for Palmer Marine

Kngines fi-2flO H.P. 
CUSTOM CRAKT BOAT KITS

CRAWFORD-SCOTT 
MARINE

630 ChMiinel. S P TK 1-171:^

YOUTH BED with mattreaa. 1 
year old. Like new 

FR. «-11.\"»

BRING MONEY In small 
amounts to Community 
Warehouse, 910 Avalon, 
Wilminqton. TE. 5-1817. 
S«e our ad in new classi­ 
fied display section to 
see why.

• SEWING 
MACHINES

151

NKCCHI like ne,w. Take over 
payments S7..V) a nnv 
ARMANP'S______KR

• PETS, POULTRY ft 157 
SUPPLY

FREE'- -One 2-yr. old German 
shepherd female, good »«trh 
dog. Also ,1 German shepherd 
puppies. 7 wks. old. male.

SMALL white standard poodle 
for salf. Sire champion A K 
C. Virginia Berdelli. FR 5-4111 
Res. FR 8-3009,

WEIMARANXR PUPPIUS- 
AKC registered Will take 
good tranaportatlon car or 
make offer. DA 3-1872

BOSTON 
registered. FR !S-073?> between 
ft a.m fr :\ p.m. weekdays 
Anytime weekend*.

• BOATS, SALES & 160

hor»e>power K\iiu-udo. Zola- 
tone inside, all glaa»e<1 hull,
upholstered seats, w
* remote control, etc.. trailer,
S7nfl.
24418 N«rhonn<», Lnmita

DA. 6-1122

J CHKVY Bel-Air. Radio. 
h^.stor & white wals. CLEAN. 
$950. Owner, FR. fi-4873

TRIUMPH TR3 Llke new. Pri­ 
vate party. DA. 8-1962

.FOR SALE BY OWNER

)957 TR3 Sportcar. Good 
shape driven less thah 8000 
miles, Price $2395. >

3I46W. 180th PI. DA.3-272f
• Trailers \Vant4Hl 166|
WANTED "^T private party.

O'-.W trailer.
FR ^-fiO7R

• TRAILERS 
FOB SALE

1R 1 ALUMINUM TRAILER 
Sleeps 4. Apartment sine stove.

electric refrigerator, $675.
19.19 Pacific Coast Hwy.

Lomita Space 20
35-FT. PACF.MAKER - Corner 

alnk. breakfast nook, modern 
Exr.fllent condition. Private 
party.

FA 8-1155
FOR 8ALW Trailer toter. 19B2 

»4-ton Dodge.
TE 5-9247

27-FT. bedroom home (New
Yorker). 1964 house trailer.
Baps. Trrmc FA

• MISC. FOR SALE 178
STBBL FRAMB for trailer A 

layinr h«na for.sale. 
1«927 Cordaty DA. 4-794K

WOOL rug and pad. 10x12, $.V>; 
2 fan' back chnir.«. $10 ea . 
Wedge-woo<1 stove. $3.*>; corner 
c\i»tom made breakfast nook & 
chrome apindle tablp. $!>.">; .M 
30x4.0 window frames. SS..V1 
enth.; 3 doora >3 e*.; 2 
doora $1 e«._____^__

STAUFFUR hoina reducing unit 
with tinier. Pe,pf«Pt condition 
91 ISO cftah. 
2417 Sonoma FA 8-6012

• MISC. FOR SALE 173

MILK 
19c«-

CASH ft CARRT

VERBURG 

DAIRY
18158 CRENSHAW

DAvis 9-1191-

2093 W. 174TH

OPEN DAIIY
17-TN. MERCURY TV   Good 

condition, $40,
22106 8. Meyler

«X« COVERED tralltr A Hot- 
point automatic, waahtr 

17?S7n Yukon, Apt E-2

HOUSEHOLD 
FURNISHINGS

F,l*ctrolux refrlf«rator. 2 liv­ 
ing room chair*. 1 end table, 
curtaina. dishea. plants, etc. 

condition. Reason-Excellent 
able.

Call
After

FA. 8-3354
9 week days

O.B. REFRIGERATOR for sale.
cheap 

______DA 4-13.V3_____

M18C. WANTED 17ft
QUICK CASH for your furni­ 

ture or toola.
FA R-5840

MOTORCYCLES 
FOR SALE

IRfi

*55 B.S A. 660 C.C. Golden Flaxh 
$600 cash. FR S-7289 between 
4:30 and 6 p.m._____________

Ad,«

YOU KNOW you c*n
Tnrraiv e Pre.^s Hasstfjed 

b\ phone? Just dial FA '
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